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Price
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Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.43% (-2.93)

US11133T1034
BR

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

21,892 EUR
S&P 500

81.16 USD (100)
321.00 USD (100)
206.13 USD
206.43 USD
200.63 USD
204.82 USD
202.303421 USD
590,978
119,498,513.00
13,098

111337103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/28 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11133T1034&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11133T1034&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c27c3c2b341f4adb055927840b9142f847aab555b7258414f871eff35e2d1f2d&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3728f700486b1334&time=1721723309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72e2e8a3dcc163898d79a79d5808e1af8d597e705c7786ce4c3a7b8f652ca8ea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a831dd32efeda56d&time=1721723309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd24dfc175be21296f503c741c3e33a73886e4130ac396def0ba564cfc18169f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85db90a385baffb59&time=1721723309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fae674112f16120eb1ed840b30a99cf9bbd6bb7ddb21f00180972f81cf2faa6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f44f8f694ea35e4a7&time=1721723309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=962bb1c707db24bed2cde4bc1d58ab2408fbaa4d6e10f5167e929d57e67e69cb&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74b7996856319df47&time=1721723309&tool=RSC

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:02

Price
201.89 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.43% (-2.93)

ISIN US11133T1034
Symbol BR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,892 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.16 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 321.00 USD (100)
Open 206.13 USD
High 206.43 USD
Low 200.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 204.82 USD
VWAP 202.303421 USD
Volume (pcs) 590,978
Trading volume 119,498,513.00
Number of trades 13,098
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.46% +18.99% +21.17%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +32.22 +35.27
Beta 0.81 0.79 0.91
Volatility 18.11 18.25 23.61

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 186.00 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:11 185.00 EUR
22

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 201.89 USD
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 186.00 EUR
22

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:11 203.35 USD

206.51 USD (555,825)
200.48 USD (435,595)
200.02 USD (468,731)
192.35 USD (513,562)

211.68 USD (2024/07/16)

188.30 USD (2024/05/08)

211.68 USD (2024/07/16)

164.99 USD (2023/08/03)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

119.50 13,098
0.00 1

0.09 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220914929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477260

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

08:00 185.00 EUR 0.00

08:20 185.00 EUR 0.00

09:31 183.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 185.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20942792

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

g3 Broadridge'

Contact Details

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
INC.

5 Dakota Drive, Suite 300 - 11042 Lake
Success

Telefon: +1-516-472-5400
Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@broadridge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Daly
Amit Zavery
Annette
Nazareth

Brett Keller
Eileen Murray
Leslie Brun
Maura Markus
Melvin Flowers
Pamela Carter
Robert Duelks
Tim Gokey
Chris Perry
Dipti Kachru
Edmund
Reese

Frieda Lewis
Keir D. Gumbs
Laura Matlin
Martin
Koopman
Michael Natoli
Naadia Y.
Burrows

Rich Stingi

Tyler Derr

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediarelations@broadridge.com

	BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



